
MANUU; College of Tercher Education' Aurangabad (MS)

List of Students who completed School lnlernship & Practice Teaching (SITP) Programme

B.Ed. (R) 20t9-20, Semesters-IlI

S.No RolI No Name of the candidate MOT‐ 1 MO.■―II School Supervisor

1 18BED1001AU lヽd Sami Ahmad Blo Sc Phy.Sc. AUP/HS BI

18BED2001AU Abdul Quadir Mtths Phy.Sc. AMCUS K‐ 1 SHN

3 18BED2002AU Almad Raza NIaths Phy Sc AMCUS YC PMW

18BED2003AU Afroz Ansari N,taths Phy.Sc. AMCUS K^1 SHN

¨゙ 18BED2004AU Md Moyeed Anjum Maths Phy Sc AMCHUS SP

6 18BED2005AU Md Ghulalln Mustafa Maths Phy Sc AMCUS YC PMW

18BED2006AU Md A7■ er Alalll Maths Phy Sc AUP/HS BI

8 18BED2007AU Md Shmmshad Maths Phy Sc AUP/HS BI

9 18BED3001AU Nld Salmm N'taths Phv-Sc. NEAHS SU

18BED3002AU
Shaikh Namrah Zainab
Abdul Razzaoue

Maths Phy.Sc. MAUHS KSB

18BED3003AU Imrana Aamir Maths Phy.Sc. MAUHS KSB

18BED3004AU Md Qabil lslam Nlaths P"SC NEAHS SU

13 18BED4002AU Md ll■ tiyaz Alatll S St Urdu AMCUS K‐ l SHN

18BED4003AU Md Salamul Ansari S St Urdu AMCHUS SP

15 18BED4005AU Md Mustahasan S St Hindi AUP/HS BI

16 18BED4006AU Khadimul Islam S St Urdu AMCHUS SP

18BED4007AU Saima Praveen S St Hindi MAUHS KSB

18 18BED4008AU Seemab Manzr S St Hindi MAUHS KSB

19 18BED4010AU Shahlllkli卜 Jian S St Hindi AMCUS K‐ 1 SHN

20 18BED40 H AU Md Absar Alam S St Urdu AMCUS YC PMW

18BED5003AU Md Shallabuddin S St Urdu AMCUS YC PMW

22 18BED5004AU Md lmran Alam S St Urdu NEAHS SU

23 18BED5005AU Zee Shan S St Udu AMCHUS SP

24 18BED5006AU Tarannum Aas - __S.St Urdu MAUHS KSB

18BED5008AU Mohammad Ali S St Urdu NEAHS SU

26 ノ7βBEDθノイ Abu Nqsqr Maths Phy.Sc. AUP/HS BI

Supervisor Fsculty School

PMW Dr Pathan Md Wasim AMC【JS YC AI,IC Urdu School, Ya-shodhara Colony, Aurangabad

KSB Dr. Khan Shahnaz Bano MAUHS Nlaulana Azad Urdu High School, Town Hall, Aurangabad

BI Dr Badaml lslalll AUP/HS Almir Urdu Primary/High School Roshan Gate, Aurangabad

SU Mrs. Siddiqui Uzna NEAHS Noor-e-Aziz High School, Sharif Collony, Aurangabad

SP Dr. Shaheen Perveen AMCuS K‐ 1 Aヽ4C Urdu School No l,Kirdpu喘 Aulangabad

SHN Mrs. Syeda Hajera Nausheen AMCHUS ANIC Harsul Urdu School, Harsul, Aurangabad

Note:SITP‐ Π Progra― e in Schools for 10 weeks(From 10



MANUU, College ofTeacher Education, Aurangabad (MS)

List of Students who completed School Internship & Practice Teachirg (SITP) Programme

B.Ed.(R)2019-20,Semesters― IV

S No. Roll No Name of the cflndidate MOT‐ 1 MOI H School Supervisor Faculty

1 18BED1001AU Md Sami Ahntad Bio Sc Phy Sc AMCUS K‐ 2 BI

2 18BED2001AU Abdul Quadi Maths Phy sc AMCUS K l SHN

3 18BED2002AU Ahmad Raa Ivlaths Phv.Sc. AMCUS YC PMW

4 18BED2003AU Afroz Ansari lvraths Phy Sc AMCUS K-1 SHN

5 18BED2004AU Md Moyeed Anjum Maths Phy.Sc. AMCHUS SP

6 18BED2005AU l,'{d Ghulam Mustafa Maths Phy Sc AMCUS YC PMW

7 18BED2006AU Md Attcr Alain Matlls Phy.Sc. AMCUS K-2 31

8 18BED2007AU 4ヽd Shalllshad Nlaths Pけ SC AMCUS K-2 BI

18BED3001AU Ivld Salman N.{aths Phy.Sc. NEABS SU

10 18BED3002AU
Shakh N錮ば由 Zalnab
Abdul Razzaoue

Maths Phy.Sc. MAUHS KSB

11 18BED3003AU Imrana Aamir 、laais Phy Sc MAUHS KSB

18BED3004AU Md Qab■ 1●am Maths Phy.Sc. NEAHS St,

13 18BED4002AU Md lmtlyaz Alalll S St Urdu AMCUS K-1 SHN

14 18BED4003AU Md Salamul´ msari S St Urdu AMCHUS SP

15 18BED4005AU Md Mustahasan S St AMCUS K‐ 2 BI

18BED4006AU Khadimul lslam S St Urd u AMCHUS SP

17 18BED4007AU Saima Praveen S St Hindi MAUHS KSB

18BED4008AU Seemab Manzr S St Hindi MAUHS KSB

19 18BED4010AU Shahrukh Khan S St Hindi AMCUS K‐ 1 SHN

20 18BED401lAU lヽd Absar Alam S St Urdu AMCUS YC PMW

18BED5003AU Md Shahabuddin S St Urdu AMCUS YC PMW

●
４ 18BED5004AU Md Imran Alam S St Urdu NEAHS SU

23 18BED5005AU Zee Shan
０
０

０
０ Urdu AMCHUS SP

18BED5006AU Tarannun Aas S St Urdu MAUHS KSB

18BED5008AU 4ヽohammad AH S St Urdu NEAHS SU

′アBBEDθ ノイ ′b′
`Nosα
″ N4aths Phy Sc AMCUS K‐2 BI

Supervisor Faculty School

PM W Dr. Pathan Md. Wasim ハ 4CUS yc AI\4C Urdu School, Yashodhara Colony. Aurangabail

KSB Dr. Khan Shahnaz Bano IヽAtIHS Maulana Azad Urdu High School, Town Hall, Aurangabad

BI Dr Bmarul lslani AMCUS K‐2 AMC Urdu School No. 2, Kiradpur4 Aurangabad

SU Ms Siddiqui Ualla NEAHS Noor-e-Aziz High School, Sha.if Collony. Aurangabad

SP Dr. Shaheen Perveen AヽlCUS K‐ 1 AMC Urdu School No. l, Kiradpura Aurangabad

SHN Mrs. Syeda Hajera Nausheen ANICHUS AMC Harsul Urdu School, Harsul, Aurangabad

Note:SIPT‐ III Progranmle h Schools for 6 weeks(From 20 01 2020 to 29 02 2020)
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S No. RolI No. Student Narne MOT-1 MOT-11 School SuperYisor Facu ltY

1 19BED1002AU Aiedi Aaisha Firdousc Bio Sc Plry SC MAUHS KSB

つ 19BED1003AU Md A‖ f Manzar Blo Sc Phv Sc AMCUS K-1 SHN

3 19BED1004AU Naushin Hashmi Bio Sc Phy Sc lヽAUHS KSB

19BED1005AU Roquiaya Klatoon B10 Sc Phy Sc 仏ヽ UHS KSB

5 19BED1006AU イヽd Yezdalli Blo Sc Phy Sc AMCUS YC PMW

6 19BED1007AU Firdos Alam Bio Sc Phy Sc NEAHS SU

7 19BED2002AU lN4d Raziulah 4ヽaths Hhldi AMCUS YC SHN

8 193ED2004AU Mustaquim Ansari Mahs Phy.Sc. AMCUS YC PMW

9 19BED2005AU Md. Jahangeer Mrltlls Phy Sc MAUHS KSB

10 19BED2006AU lヽd Nizamuddin Maths Phy Sc AMCHUS SP

19BED2007AU Md Fidaus Alam N{aths Phy.Sc. AMCUS K‐ 2 BI

12 19BED2009AU Anwar Hussain 4ヽatlis Phy.Sc. MAUHS KSB

13 19BED2010AU 4ヽd Akbar Maths Phy.Sc. ANICHUS SP

14 19BED201lAU Md. Arnir Rustam lvlaths Phy Sc AMCUS K‐ 1 SHN

15 19BED2012AU Md Shakir Alani Maths Phy Sc AMCUS K‐ 1 SHN

16 19BED2013AU lヽd Shadullall lvl aths Hhidi NEAHS SU

19BED2014AU NId. Tanzeer Malhs Phy Sc AMCUS K‐ 2 BI

19BED3001AU Md Chand 4ヽatl,s Phy Sc NEAHS SU

19 19BED3002AU Md. Aashique Reza Maths Phy Sc AMCUS YC PMW

19BED3003AU lヽd Shadab llussain lvlaths Phr'.Sc. AMCHUS SP

19BED3004AU Md Aioz Alam Maths Phy Sc AMCUS K-2 BI

22 19BED4001AU Gulam Sanjar S St Urdu AMCUS YC PMW

23 19BED4002AU Danish Kamar S St Hindi AMCHUS SP

24 19BED4003AU Md 4ヽobashshir S St Urdu AMCUS YC PMW

19BED4005AU 4ヽd Firdos Ashrafl S St Urdu NEAHS SU

26 19BED4006AU Md Chulam Ghaus S St Urdu NEAHS SU

19BED4007AU Sagar Alim S St Hindi AMCUS K-1 SHN

198ED4008AU 4ヽd Salalluddin S St Hllldi AMCUS K‐ 2 BI

29 19BED401lAU Md Raflullah S St Urdu AMCUS K-1 SHN

30 19BED5001AU Akhtar NizaFn S St Urdu AMCUS K-2 BI

31 19BED5002AU Safiya Parveen S St Urdu MAUHS KSB

32 19BED5003AU Md Tafazl1l Alall S St Urdu NEAHS SU

33 19BED5004AU Mohammad Adnan S St Urdu AMCHUS SP

34 19BED5005AU Md A■ S St Urdu AMCUS K-1 SHN

35 19BED5006AU lヽalik Rezaul Bari S St Urdu AMCHUS SP

36 19BED5007AU Md. Jarneel Ahmad S St Uだい AMCUS K‐ 1 PMW

37 19BED5010AU Md Sharlunah S St Urdu NEAHS SU

MANUU, College of Teacher Education, Aurangabad (MS)

List of Students who completed School Irrternship & Practice Teaching (SITP) Programme

B.Ed(R)2019-20,Semesters― II
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School

PMW nr p,lhЯ n Ma ,vasim ANICUS YC ANIC Urdu Sc11001,Y¨ h00nara t olol〕 y,Aurそ :I18.tじ・tu

NLAtlHSKSB Dr Khan Shahnaz Bano

BI Dr Badarullsiam ANICUS K‐ 2 AN4C Urdu SCh001 No 2,Kimdpur&Aumgabad

SU 4ヽrs Siddiqui U41la NEAHS N"-*-Ari, tltsll S"hool, Sharif Collony, Aurangabad

AN,C Urdu School No. l, Kiradpura, Aurangabad
SP Dr. Shahecn Pen'een Aヽ,CuS K l

SHN Mrs. Syeda Haiera Nausheen AよICHUS t Aurtnngabtld

Note: SIPT-I Programme in Schools for 2 weeks (From 20'01'2020 to 0l '02'2020)


